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BOX/PALETTE

ITEM
NUMBER

06436-05
06433-08
06436-06
06436-08
06475-03
06435-01
06437-01
06435-02
06436-09
06433-09
06483-07
06437-03
06436-07
06437-02
06483-08
06435-03
06435-05
06435-04

06528-06

BiZiM PASTA DITALINI
BiZiM PASTA FUSULLI

BiZiM PASTA ELBOW

BiZiM BAVETTINE CORTI
BiZiM PASTA BUCATINI
BiZiM PASTA FARFALLINE
BiZiM PASTA PENNE RIGATE
BiZiM PASTA FARFALLE
BiZiM PASTA CELENTANO
BiZiM PASTA SEDANO
BiziM STELLINE

BiZiM PASTA DITALONI
BiziM PASTA COUSCOUS
BiZiM PASTA LUMACHINE RIGATE
BiZiM PASTA CONCHIGLIE
BiZiM PASTA SPAGHETTI
BiZiM PASTA VERMICELLI
BiziM RISI

BiziM SEMOLINA

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500

8690504931133
8690504643388
8690504931140
8690504643685
8690504647539
8690504643517
8690504643715
8690504643524
8690504643692
8690504643395
8690504648376
8690504643739
8690504643678
8690504643722
8690504648383
8690504643531
8690504643555
8690504643548

8691375652868

68690504643656
68690504643380
68690504643663
68690504643687
68690504647531
68690504643519
68690504643717
68690504643526
68690504643694
68690504643397
68690504648378
68690504643731
68690504643670
68690504643724
68690504648385
68690504643533
68690504643557
68690504643540

68691375652860

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

25,00
33,55
22,27
20,22
13,47
28,98
28,98
32,80
32,26
27,90
17,55
31,88
14,61
36,55
27,58
11,78
21,24
15,55

15,36

38,5
41,5
37,0
38,0
37,0
42,0
42,0
41,0
42,0
40,0
27,5
42,5
32,5
43,0
33,5
25,5
37,0
32,5

40,0

26,50
33,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
30,00
30,00
32,00
32,00
31,00
18,50
30,00
29,00
34,00
18,50
16,50
28,00
29,00

24,00

24,50
24,50
21,50
19,00
13,00
23,00
23,00
25,00
24,00
22,50
34,50
25,00
15,50
25,00
44,50
28,00
20,50
16,50

16,00

730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730

365

56

36

56

80

42

42

42

42

42

80

36
36
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ITEM PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT PRODUCT BOX BARCODE | UNIT/BOX BOX NET GROSS | VOLUME LEN%HT HEIGHT SHELF LIFE BOX/PALETTE
NUMBER WEIGHT (g)| BARCODE WEIGHT (kg) | WEIGHT | (dm3) (days)
(cm) (cm)
(kg)
04818-03  BiziM MAYONNAISE 365 8692971481838 68692971481830 12 4,38 4,95 9,45 29,6 16,80 19,00 300 Bulk
04823-03  BiziM MAYONNAISE 650 8692971481845 68692971482332 12 7,80 8,67 17,08 35,0 20,50 23,80 300 Bulk
04817-09 BiziM KETCHUP&MAYONNAISE ECO PACK 785 8692971481135 68692971481793 6 4,71 5,37 11,74 37,0 16,70 19,00 300 126
04819-04  BizZiM KETCHUP 420 8692971481944 68692971481946 12 5,04 5,67 9,45 29,6 16,80 19,00 300 Bulk
04823-02  BiziM KETCHUP 750 8692971481937 68692971482325 12 9,00 9,81 17,08 35,0 20,50 23,80 300 Bulk I
04819-02  BiziM HOT KETCHUP 420 8692971481920 68692971481922 12 5,04 5,67 9,45 29,6 16,80 19,00 300 Bulk

04823-04  BiziM HOT KETCHUP 750 8692971481913 68692971482349 12 9,00 9,81 17,08 35,0 20,50 23,80 300 Bulk
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Product Name i Shelf Life | Storage

(Days) |Conditions
COOKING CREAM
04411-01 (35% milk fat) 1000 mli Max +20°C

Cooking COOKING CREAM (20% fat)

PROFESSIONAL COOKING
04411-08 | CREAM (32% fat) (Milk and 1000 mi Max +10 °C
vegetable fat based)
Whipping WHIPPING CREAM

Cream 06220-02 (Vegetable fat based) 1000 mi Max +20 °C
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BOX BOX
PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT PRODUCT BOX BARCODE | UNIT/BOX BOXNET GROSS VOLUME LENGHT HEIGHT SHELF LIFE BOX/PALETTE
NUMBER WEIGHT (g)| BARCODE WEIGHT (kg) | WEIGHT | (dm3) (days)
[cm) {cm)
(kg)
04411-01  BIZIM CREAM [ %35 FAT) 1000 8691375441110 6801375441112 12 11,88 12,34 14,0 36,0 19,00 20,50 180 60
04414-02  BIZIM CREAM HERBAL [ %20 FAT) 1000 8690504441477 6RGO0604441420 12 12,12 12,63 14,0 36,0 18,00 20,50 180 60
04411-08  BIZIM PROFESSIONAL CREAM( %32 FAT) 1000 8691375441189 6801375441181 12 12,12 12,63 14,0 36,0 19,00 20,50 180 60
0622002  BIZIM CREAM CHANTY HERBAL { %20 FAT) 1000 81375622021 68601375622023 12 1272 133 14,0 36,0 18,00 20,50 165 60
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